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12-12020-mg    Doc 8642    Filed 05/19/15    Entered 05/19/15 21:29:30    Main Document  
    Pg 2 of 7



Exhibit A
Served via Electronic Mail

In re Residential Capital, LLC, 
Case No. 12-12020 (MG) Page 1 of 1  5/18/2015

NAME NOTICE NAME EMAIL
Polsinelli Daniel J. Flanigan dflanigan@polsinelli.com

Borrower Claims Trust 
Lauren Delehey, Deanna Horst, and 
Nicholas Kosinski

Lauren.Delehey@rescapestate.com;  
Deanna.Horst@rescapestate.com; 
Nicholas.Kosinski@rescapestate.com

Bradley Arant Boult Cummings LLP John W. Smith T jsmitht@babc.com
Godfrey & Kahn SC Katherine Stadler kstadler@gklaw.com

Kramer Levin
Kenneth H. Eckstein & Douglas H. 
Mannal & Joseph A. Shifer

keckstein@kramerlevin.com; 
dmannal@kramerlevin.com; 
jshifer@kramerlevin.com

Rennert Vogel Mandler & Rodriguez Jeffrey Tew jtew@rvmrlaw.com
ResCap Liquidating Trust c/o Quest Turnaround Advisors, LLC jbrodsky@qtadvisors.com

TEW Cardenas LLP James Malphurs
JMalphurs@tewlaw.com
JT@tewlaw.com

US Trustee for the Southern District of NY
Tracy Hope Davis, Linda A. Riffkin and 
Brian S. Masumoto

Tracy.Davis2@usdoj.gov; 
Linda.Riffkin@usdoj.gov; 
Brian.Masumoto@usdoj.gov
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Exhibit B
Served via Overnight Mail

In re Residential Capital, LLC,
Case No. 12‐12020 (MG) Page 1 of 1  5/18/2015

CREDITORNAME CREDITORNOTICE NAME ADDRESS1 ADDRESS2 CITY STATE ZIP
Rennert Vogel Mandler & Rodriguez Jeffrey Tew 100 SE Second St Suite 2900 Miami FL 33131
TEW Cardenas LLP James Malphurs 1441 Brickell Ave 15th Fl The Four Seasons Tower Miami FL 33131-3407

12-12020-mg    Doc 8642    Filed 05/19/15    Entered 05/19/15 21:29:30    Main Document  
    Pg 5 of 7



EXHIBIT C 
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Exhibit C
Served via First Class Mail

In re Residential Capital, LLC,
Case No. 12‐12020 (MG) Page 1 of 1  5/18/2015

CREDITORNAME NOTICENAME ADDRESS1 CITY STATE ZIP

US Trustee for the Southern District of NY
Tracy Hope Davis, Linda A. Riffkin 
and Brian S. Masumoto 201 Varick St Ste 1006 New York NY 10014
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